
Pos 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula 2 Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

92 

76 

108 

131 

201 

135 

333 

199a 

94 

157 

589 

880 

837 

55 

191 

300 

703 

853 

888 

624 

93 

59x 

80 

414 

527 

822 

475 

29 

816 

Name 

Joel Ohman 

Alexander Calloway 

Gilbert Conde 

Neiko Alexander 

Daniel Monforte 

Douglas Darrah 

David Lancaster 

Danny Spina 

Jon Glaefke 

Carbon Merrill 

Justin Bordonaro 

Alex George 

Mark Berkheimer 

Matt Cavarlez 

Aidan Hancock 

Andrew Krall 

Joel Powell 

Jim Avila 

Savannah Jaska 

Brian James 

Evan Lutz 

Jim Barker 

Harry Brehm 

Joe Caudillo 

Nathan Aldrich 

Gio Alvarez 

Wayne Dixen 

Jim Dobson 

Maxine Filcher 

Class 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

3 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

7 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

15:18.275 

15:31.595 

15:36.405 

15:40.765 

15:49.057 

14:38.088 

6:22.887 

14:53.910 

14:59.315 

15:06.587 

15:07.255 

15:07.706 

15:12.428 

15:14.823 

15:25.432 

15:35.472 

15:40.489 

5:46.841 

14:00.336 

1:59.927 

2:16.642 

Best Tm 

1:53.684 

1:57.430 

1:58.071 

1:58.374 

2:01.488 

2:16.806 

2:12.308 

1:52.122 

1:53.418 

1:55.404 

1:55.722 

1:54.947 

1:57.114 

1:56.963 

1:59.391 

2:01.398 

2:04.077 

2:00.864 

2:11.748 

1:59.439 

2:13.835 

Sponsor 

A Team Racing 

FlexCBD 

Toce Performance 

Heathen, Lucifer's Garage, Satan's Henchmen 

Toce Performance, Arroyo's Motorcycle Training 

Vortex 

Trackdaz, SoCal Trackdays, KYT Helmets, Mithos, BigHeadz Racing, Shorai,  

7T1 SPECIALTY 

Vboost Energy 

Galactic Empire Racing Team, Sportbike Performance Center, REACH AirMed 

green company 

Vortex, Woodcraft 

Pie R Squared Racing,Optimum Performance Motorsprts Amanda Kimber@StateFarm,KYT , Racergloves USA 

CW Moto, Carbonsmith, AKRaceFab, Raven Hammer Research, Sticker.rip, SquidTips 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 4:11:58 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

5.405 

Avg. Speed 

86.344 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.122 

Best Speed 

86.049 

Best Lap by 

589 - Justin Bordonaro 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sun Race 10: Formula 2, CVMA Hooligans 

Sun Race 10: Formula 2, CVMA Hooligans 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:40:42 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/23/2025 11:45 
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

270 

132o 

609 

23 

47 

10 

Name 

David Mathis 

Michael Mcintosh 

Anthony (Toe-Knee!) Morrison 

Michael Souza 

Chris Wilcox 

Alfonso Califano 

Class 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Formula 2 Sunday 

Laps Total Tm Best Tm Sponsor 

Wrench  

Track Time Track Days 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 4:11:58 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

5.405 

Avg. Speed 

86.344 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.122 

Best Speed 

86.049 

Best Lap by 

589 - Justin Bordonaro 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sun Race 10: Formula 2, CVMA Hooligans 

Sun Race 10: Formula 2, CVMA Hooligans 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:40:42 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/23/2025 11:45 
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